
Happy	  Feet	  Expenses Date Vendor Description Total
$52.50 04.24.2018 Zappos shoes 52.5
$47.24 02.28.018 Amazon shoes $99.74
$73.50 02.15.2018 Amazn shoes $173.24
$41.52 12.06.2017 WalMart socks $214.76
$322 11.28.2017 Sports	  HQ shoes $536.76

$60.37 10.23.2017 WalMart socks $597.13
$98.19 10.21.2017 WalMart shoes,	  socks $695.32
$48.49 10.19.2017 WalMart socks $743.81
$519.48 10.23..2017 WalMart shoes.socks $1,263.29
$579.18 09.12.2017 Sports	  HQ shoes $1,842.47
$107.18 11.08.2017 Amazon boots $1,949.65
$118.11 11.07.2017 Sports	  HQ socks $2,067.76
$44.33 11.09.2017 WalMart socks $2,112.09
$117.44 12.07.2017 Amazon shoes $2,229.53
$230.91 12.05.2017 Tractor	  Supply boots $2,460.44
$192.09 12.05.2017 WalMart shoes $2,652.53

$2,652.53


